
SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

REFRESHING COCKTAIL

MARGARITA
Tequilar, Cointreau, Lime Juice
MOJITO
Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar 
CAIPRINHA 
Cachaca, Lime, Brown sugar
DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lime, sugar
WHISKY SOUR
Whiskey, Lime Juice,  Egg  white ,  Sugar Syrup 
PINA COLADA
Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar 
Syrup
TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequilar, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup 

AWAKEN HAIPHONG

Condense Milk

CHERRY MEETS BREEZE

PORT CITY MAKER
Whiskey, Kahlua 

TROPICAL SENSATION
Vodka, Draught Beer, Cinnamon Syrup, Raspberry Syrup, Lime 
Juice 
COUNTRY TWIST
Tequilar, Cointreau, Fresh Ginger, Strawberry Syrup, Cranberry 
Juice 

NIKKO TINI
Sake, Cointreau, Tangerine Juice 

SAKE SANGRIA

Sake, Fresh mint, Ginger Syrup, Tangerine Juice, Lime Juice

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

Regular Price OHM Price

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

170,000

170,000

170,000

170,000

170,000

170,000

170,000

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



STRONG COCKTAIL

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

160,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Martini dry, Olive
NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Contreau, Lime juice, Coke
SINGAPORE SLING

Pineapple, Lime juice, Grenadine Syrup, Soda
MAITAI
Light Rum, Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Cointreau, Lime juice, 
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice
OLD FASHIONED

SHOOTER

BOMB

100,000

80,000

80,000

110,000

90,000

90,000

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Grand manier 
BLUE KAMIKAZE
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice
DOU DOU
Vodka, Lime Juice, Tabasco, Olive

SAKE BOMB 120,000130,000
Sake, Draught Beer

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



LOCAL & IMPORT BEER

APERITIF

HANOI

SAIGON

SAPPORO

TIGER

HEINEKEN

Shot

MARTINI DRY 80,000

MARTINI BIANCO 80,000

MARTINI ROSSO 150,000

RICARD 80,000

CAMPARI 150,000

APEROL 150,000

DRAUGHT BEER

SAPPORO DRAUGHT( 330ml)

TIGER DRAUGHT( 330ml)

60,000

60,000

70,000

70,000

80,000

2,200,000

2,200,000

2,200,000

1,220,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

Shot

90,000

90,000

170,000

90,000

170,000

170,000

2,440,000

2,440,000

2,440,000

1,360,000

2,780,000

2,780,000

80,000

80,000

70,000

70,000

80,000

80,000

90,000

90,000

90,000

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



SPIRIT

VODKA Shot

SMIRNOFF RED 80,000 1,120,000

ABSOLUTE 80,000 1,120,000

GREY GOOSE 165,000 2,640,000

CIROC 210,000 3,360,000

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 80,000 1,120,000

RUM

BACARDI LIGHT 80,000 1,120,000

BACARDI GOLD ORO 80,000 1,120,000

CACHACA 51 100,000 1,440,000

HAVANA ANEJO 3 Anos 100,000 1,600,000

HAVANA ANEJO 7 Anos 150,000 2,400,000

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 100,000 1,600,000

CAPTAINN MORGAN SPICED 100,000 1,600,000

GIN

GORDON’S 80,000 1,120,000

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 80,000 1,120,000

TANQUERAY 110,000 1,760,000

HENDRICK’S 185,000 2,960,000

Shot

90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,240,000

180,000 2,930,000

230,000 3,730,000

90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,240,000

110,000 1,600,000

110,000 1,780,000

170,000 2,670,000

110,000 1,780,000

110,000 1,780,000

90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,240,000

120,000 1,960,000

210,000 3,290,000

All additional mixers come with special price : + VND 30,000 (Selected items)

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



BRANDY

ST REMY 110,000 1,120,000

MARTEL VSOP 210,000 3,360,000

HENNESSY V.S.O.P 185,000 3,100,000

HENNESSY XO 10,500,000

WHISKEY
Blended

Shot

JAMESON IRISH 80,000 1,220,000

JIM BEAM WHITE 80,000 1,220,000

J&B RARE 80,000 1,220,000

JACK DANIELS 100,000 1,700,000

BALLANTINES 12 125,000 2,100,000

BALLANTINES 17 4,340,000

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 110,000 1,860,000

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 185,000 3,060,000

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 10,500,000

CHIVAS REGAL 12 125,000 2,100,000

CHIVAS REGAL 18 3,700,000

Single Malt

GLENFIDDICH 12 225,000 3,700,000

THE GLENLIVET 12 270,000 4,420,000

MACALLAN 12 5,300,000

MACALLAN 15 12,900,000

120,000 1,240,000

230,000 3,730,000

210,000 3,440,000

11,670,000

Shot

ShotShot

90,000 1,360,000

90,000 1,360,000

90,000 1,360,000

110,000 1,890,000

140,000 2,330,000

4,820,000

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 80,000 1,220,00090,000 1,360,000

120,000 2,070,000

210,000 3,400,000

11,670,000

140,000 2,330,000

4,110,000

250,000 4,110,000

300,000 4,910,000

5,890,000

14,300,000

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



LIQUEUR
AMARETTO

MALIBU

MIDORI

GRAND MARNIER

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
Irish Cream
KAHLUA

JAGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA VACCARI

GALLIANO

BENEDICTINE D.O.M

Shot
80,000 1,120,000

80,000 1,120,000

80,000 1,700,000

150,000 2,500,000

100,000 1,700,000

80,000 1,220,000

150,000 2,500,000

80,000 1,220,000

150,000 2,500,000

250,000 4,100,000

Shot
90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,240,000

90,000 1,890,000

170,000 2,780,000

110,000 1,890,000

90,000 1,360,000

170,000 2,780,000

90,000 1,360,000

170,000 2,780,000

280,000 4,560,000

REGULAR COFFEE

VIETNAMESE COFFEE (Hot/Iced-cold) 55,000

SINGLE ESPRESSO 55,000

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 65,000

AMERICANO 55,000

CAPPUCCINO 75,000

CAFÉ LATTE 75,000

MOCHACCINO 80,000

60,000

60,000

70,000

60,000

80,000

80,000

90,000

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



SPECIAL COFFEE

EGG COFFEE ( Hot ) 100,000

Honey, Vanilla, Sugar 

COCONUT COFFEE( Iced-cold ) 80,000

FLOVORED ICE BLENDED COFFEE 100,000

Chocolate,Cookies, Vanilla, Mint 

COFFEE WITH ALCOHOL

IRISH COFFEE 150,000

Whipped Cream

CORRETTO 120,000

HOT TEA

PURE PEPPERMINT LEAVES 55,000

PURE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS 55,000

THE ORIGINAL EARL GREY 55,000

BRILLIANT ENGLISH BREAKFAST 55,000

SENCHA GREEN EXTRA SPECIAL 55,000

GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS 55,000

SINGLE ESTATE OOLONG LEAF TEA 55,000

110,000

90,000

110,000

170,000

130,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



ICED -TEA

PEACH ICE TEA 65,000

MANGO GREEN TEA 65,000

CLASSIC LEMON ICE TEA 65,000

GINGER LEMONADE 65,000

SMOOTHIE 

FRUIT SMOOTHIES 90,000
Mango/  Banana/ Passionfruit /Strawberry/ Avocado

FRUITY COOKIES SMOOTHIE 110,000
Strawberry, Oreo cookies, Yoghurt, Milk

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

ORANGE/ MANGO/ WATER MELON/ LIME/ LIME MINT/ 
PASSIONFRUIT

80,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

100,000

120,000

90,000

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.



SOFT DRINK

COKE 55,000

DIET COKE 55,000

SPRITE 55,000

FANTA 55,000

TONIC 55,000

GINGER ALE 55,000

SODA 55,000

MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY/ VANILLA/ CHOCOLATE / BANANA/ CHOCOLATE MINT 110,000

MINERAL WATER

Still

Sparkling 

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

120,000

ALBA 450 90,000100,000

EVIAN 500ML 150,000170,000

ALBA 450 95,000110,000

PERRIER 330ML 170,000190,000

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

Regular Price OHM Price

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
*OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.


