SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

	Regular Price	OHM Price
AWAKEN HAIPHONG	180,000	160,000
Brandy, Kahlua, Fresh Filtered Vietnamese Coffee, Vanilla Syrup, Condense Milk		
CHERRY MEETS BREEZE	180,000	160,000
Amaretto, Cherry Brandy, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda		
PORT CITY MAKER	180,000	160,000
Whiskey, Kahlua		
TROPICAL SENSATION	180,000	160,000
Vodka, Draught Beer, Cinnamon Syrup, Raspberry Syrup, Lime		
Juice COUNTRY TWIST	180,000	160,000
Tequilar, Cointreau, Fresh Ginger, Strawberry Syrup, Cranberry Juice	100,000	100,000
NIKKO TINI	180,000	160,000
Sake, Cointreau, Tangerine Juice		
SAKE SANGRIA	180,000	160,000
Sake, Fresh mint, Ginger Syrup, Tangerine Juice, Lime Juice		

REFRESHING COCKTAIL

	Regular Price	OHM Price
MARGARITA	170,000	150,000
Tequilar, Cointreau, Lime Juice		
мојіто	170,000	150,000
Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar		
CAIPRINHA	170,000	150,000
Cachaca, Lime, Brown sugar		
DAIQUIRI	170,000	150,000
Rum, Lime, sugar		
WHISKY SOUR	170,000	150,000
Whiskey, Lime Juice, Egg white , Sugar Syrup		
PINA COLADA	170,000	150,000
Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar		
Syrup		
TEQUILA SUNRISE	170,000	150,000
Tequilar, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup		

All price are in VND and subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT. *OHM Price: One Harmony Member Price.

STRONG COCKTAIL

	Regular Price	OHM Price
DRY MARTINI	180,000	160,000
Gin, Martini dry, Olive		
NEGRONI	180,000	160,000
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso		
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	180,000	160,000
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Contreau, Lime juice, Coke		
SINGAPORE SLING	180,000	160,000
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine D.O.M, Angostura bitter, Pineapple, Lime juice, Grenadine Syrup, Soda		
MAITAI	180,000	160,000
Light Rum, Gold Rum, Dark Rum, Cointreau, Lime juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice		
OLD FASHIONED	180,000	160,000
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitter		

SHOOTER

	Regular Price	OHM Price
B52	110,000	100,000
Kahlua, Baileys, Grand manier		
BLUE KAMIKAZE	90,000	80,000
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice		
DOU DOU	90,000	80,000
Vodka, Lime Juice, Tabasco, Olive		

BOMB

SAKE BOMB Sake, Draught Beer Regular Price OHM Price

130,000 120,000

DRAUGHT BEER

SAPPORO DRAUGHT(330ml)

TIGER DRAUGHT(330ml)

 Regular Price
 OHM Price

 90,000
 80,000

90,000 80,000

LOCAL & IMPORT BEER

	Regular Price	OHM Price
HANOI	70,000	60,000
SAIGON	70,000	60,000
SAPPORO	80,000	70,000
TIGER	80,000	70,000
HEINEKEN	90,000	80,000

APERITIF

	Regular Price		Ol	HM Price
	Shot	Bottle	Shot	Bottle
MARTINI DRY	90,000	2,440,000	80,000	2,200,000
MARTINI BIANCO	90,000	2,440,000	80,000	2,200,000
MARTINI ROSSO	170,000	2,440,000	150,000	2,200,000
RICARD	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000
CAMPARI	170,000	2,780,000	150,000	2,500,000
APEROL	170,000	2,780,000	150,000	2,500,000

SPIRIT

All additional mixers come with special price : + VND 30,000 (Selected items) Bottle comes with complimentary house mixers (Selected items)

	Regular Price C		HM Price	
VODKA	Shot	Bottle	Shot	Bottle
SMIRNOFF RED	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
ABSOLUTE	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
GREY GOOSE	180,000	2,930,000	165,000	2,640,000
CIROC	230,000	3,730,000	210,000	3,360,000
GIN				
GORDON'S	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
TANQUERAY	120,000	1,960,000	110,000	1,760,000
HENDRICK'S	210,000	3,290,000	185,000	2,960,000
RUM				
BACARDI LIGHT	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
BACARDI GOLD ORO	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000
CACHACA 51	110,000	1,600,000	100,000	1,440,000
HAVANA ANEJO 3 Anos	110,000	1,780,000	100,000	1,600,000
HAVANA ANEJO 7 Anos	170,000	2,670,000	150,000	2,400,000
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	110,000	1,780,000	100,000	1,600,000
CAPTAINN MORGAN SPICED	110,000	1,780,000	100,000	1,600,000
TEQUILA				
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000

	Regular Price		OI	OHM Price	
WHISKEY <u>Blended</u>	Shot	Bottle	Shot	Bottle	
JAMESON IRISH	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
JIM BEAM WHITE	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
J&B RARE	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
JACK DANIELS	110,000	1,890,000	100,000	1,700,000	
BALLANTINES 12	140,000	2,330,000	125,000	2,100,000	
BALLANTINES 17		4,820,000		4,340,000	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	120,000	2,070,000	110,000	1,860,000	
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	210,000	3,400,000	185,000	3,060,000	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL		11,670,000		10,500,000	
CHIVAS REGAL 12	140,000	2,330,000	125,000	2,100,000	
CHIVAS REGAL 18		4,110,000		3,700,000	
Single Malt					
GLENFIDDICH 12	250,000	4,110,000	225,000	3,700,000	
THE GLENLIVET 12	300,000	4,910,000	270,000	4,420,000	
MACALLAN 12		5,890,000		5,300,000	
MACALLAN 15		14,300,000		12,900,000	
BRANDY	Shot	Bottle	Shot	Bottle	
ST REMY	120,000	1,240,000	110,000	1,120,000	
MARTEL VSOP	230,000	3,730,000	210,000	3,360,000	
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	210,000	3,440,000	185,000	3,100,000	
HENNESSY XO		11,670,000		10,500,000	

	Reg	ular Price	OH	OHM Price	
LIQUEUR	Shot	Bottle	Shot	Bottle	
AMARETTO	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000	
Almond -flavored					
MALIBU	90,000	1,240,000	80,000	1,120,000	
Coconut -flavored Rum					
MIDORI	90,000	1,890,000	80,000	1,700,000	
Melon- flavored					
GRAND MARNIER	170,000	2,780,000	150,000	2,500,000	
Orange- flavored					
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	110,000	1,890,000	100,000	1,700,000	
Irish Cream					
KAHLUA	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
Coffee- flavored					
JAGERMEISTER	170,000	2,780,000	150,000	2,500,000	
Herbal, Bitter- flavored					
SAMBUCA VACCARI	90,000	1,360,000	80,000	1,220,000	
Anise -flavored					
GALLIANO	170,000	2,780,000	150,000	2,500,000	
Vanilla -flavored					
BENEDICTINE D.O.M	280,000	4,560,000	250,000	4,100,000	
Honey- flavored					

REGULAR COFFEE

	Regular Price	OHM Price
VIETNAMESE COFFEE (Hot/Iced-cold)	60,000	55,000
SINGLE ESPRESSO	60,000	55,000
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	70,000	65,000
AMERICANO	60,000	55,000
CAPPUCCINO	80,000	75,000
CAFÉ LATTE	80,000	75,000
MOCHACCINO	90,000	80,000

SPECIAL COFFEE

	Regular Price	OHM Price
EGG COFFEE (Hot) Fresh Filtered Vietnamese Coffee with Whisked Egg Yoke, Honey, Vanilla, Sugar	110,000	100,000
COCONUT COFFEE(Iced-cold) Fresh Filtered Vietnamese Coffee with Coconut Syrup	90,000	80,000
FLOVORED ICE BLENDED COFFEE Creamy ice blended Italian coffee& Choice of flavor: Chocolate,Cookies, Vanilla, Mint	110,000	100,000

COFFEE WITH ALCOHOL

	Regular Price	OHM Price
IRISH COFFEE	170,000	150,000
Fresh Italian Brewed Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Whipped Cream		
CORRETTO	130,000	120,000
Fresh Italian Brewed Coffee with Brandy or Sambuca		

нот тел

	Regular Price	OHM Price
PURE PEPPERMINT LEAVES	60,000	55,000
PURE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS	60,000	55,000
THE ORIGINAL EARL GREY	60,000	55,000
BRILLIANT ENGLISH BREAKFAST	60,000	55,000
SENCHA GREEN EXTRA SPECIAL	60,000	55,000
GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS	60,000	55,000
SINGLE ESTATE OOLONG LEAF TEA	60,000	55,000

ICED -TEA

	Regular Price	OHM Price
PEACH ICE TEA	70,000	65,000
MANGO GREEN TEA	70,000	65,000
CLASSIC LEMON ICE TEA	70,000	65,000
GINGER LEMONADE	70,000	65,000

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

	Regular Price	OHM Price
ORANGE/ MANGO/ WATER MELON/ LIME/ LIME MINT/ Passionfruit	90,000	80,000

SMOOTHIE

	Regular Price	OHM Price
FRUIT SMOOTHIES Mango/ Banana/ Passionfruit /Strawberry/ Avocado	100,000	90,000
FRUITY COOKIES SMOOTHIE Strawberry, Oreo cookies, Yoghurt, Milk	120,000	110,000

MILKSHAKE

	Regular Price	OHM Price
STRAWBERRY/ VANILLA/ CHOCOLATE / BANANA/ CHOCOLATE MINT	120,000	110,000

SOFT DRINK

	Regular Price	OHM Price
COKE	60,000	55,000
DIET COKE	60,000	55,000
SPRITE	60,000	55,000
FANTA	60,000	55,000
TONIC	60,000	55,000
GINGER ALE	60,000	55,000
SODA	60,000	55,000

MINERAL WATER

	Regular Price	OHM Price
Still		
ALBA 450	100,000	90,000
EVIAN 500ML	170,000	150,000
Sparkling		
ALBA 450	110,000	95,000
PERRIER 330ML	190,000	170,000